Programmes and projects implemented by LuxDev

Programmes and projects implemented by multilateral agencies and programmes

Other bilateral programmes and projects

Cooperation with NGOs (framework agreements, co-financing and administrative expenses)
Programme support

Humanitarian aid

Miscellaneous

Total

ODA
€ 123,672,062.76
€ 49,251,480.11
€ 29,821,876.37
€ 42,041,800.91
€ 3,980,822.61
€ 86,288,911.79
€ 5,000.00

€ 335,061,954.55

%

36.91%

14.70%

8.90%

12.55%

1.19%

25.75%

0.00%

100.00%



