	ODA	%
Programmes and projects implemented by LuxDev	€ 123,672,062.76	36.91%
Programmes and projects implemented by multilateral agencies and programmes	€ 49,251,480.11	14.70%
Other bilateral programmes and projects	€ 29,821,876.37	8.90%
Cooperation with NGOs (framework agreements, co-financing and administrative expenses)	€ 42,041,800.91	12.55%
Programme support	€ 3,980,822.61	1.19%
Humanitarian aid	€ 86,288,911.79	25.75%
Miscellaneous	€ 5,000.00	0.00%
Total	€ 335,061,954.55	100.00%